302    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Steel 20NCD2
Steel spur gear
- Precision class 9
- Pressure angle 20°
- Linear speed 300m/min
.Option.
-  Alternative number of teeth, a

6.0
Part
number
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
Outside
ØD
Boss
ØM
Bore
ØA  HG
HPG
Price each 1 to 3
HG6-12 12 72,00 84,00 50 25 On request
HG6-14 14 84,00 96,00 60 25 83,80 F
HG6-15 15 90,00 102,00 65 25 89,79 F
HG6-18 18 108,00 120,00 80 30 107,74 F
HG6-19 19 114,00 126,00 80 30 113,74 F
HG6-20 20 120,00 132,00 90 30 119,71 F
HG6-21 21 126,00 138,00 90 30 On request
HG6-22 22 132,00 144,00 90 30 On request
HG6-23 23 138,00 150,00 90 30 137,69 F
HG6-24 24 144,00 156,00 90 30 On request
HG6-25 25 150,00 162,00 90 30 149,67 F
HG6-30 30 180,00 192,00 100 30 214,75 F
HG6-31 31 186,00 198,00 100 30 On request
HG6-32 32 192,00 204,00 120 38 On request
HG6-35 35 210,00 222,00 120 38 309,76 F
HG6-38 38 228,00 240,00 120 38 On request
HG6-40 40 240,00 252,00 150 38 354,01 F
HG6-41 41 246,00 258,00 150 38 On request
HG6-42 42 252,00 264,00 150 38 On request
HG6-44 44 264,00 276,00 150 38 On request
 Gears available up to this size 
HG6-95 95 570,00 582,00 Dimensions: contact us On request
O
n
re
qu